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GOD'S COUNTRY - EASTER SPECIAL 
SCHI DULI D ACTUAL 

ElEMENT 
RUNNING 

START TIMI TIMI TIME 

00 : 00 THEME & OPEHING OF PART 1 
THEME: "MY KIND OF COUNTRY" ('1ARKWATF.:R MUSIC/BM!) 
#46 - I GOT SHOES - Johnny Cash 
#45 - YOU JUST ivALK RIGHT IN - Don Gibson 
#44 - YOU ' LL NEVER WALK ALONE - Tammy Wynette 7:28 

7: 26 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND OF MUSIC 

7•?R LOCAL INSERT: C-1 2:00 

9:28 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#43 - WHEN GOD DIPS HIS LOVE IN MY HEART - Rex All en 
#42 - WHEN THE ROLL IS CALLED UP YONDER - Ray Pric e 
#41 - BEYOND THE SUNSET - Red Foley 9:44 

19:10 LOGO : MY KIND OF COUNTRY , HY KIND OF MUSIC 

1 9 : 12 LO CAL INSERT: C-2 2:00 

21:12 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDO~ 
#40 - FAMILY BIBLE - Willie Nelson 
#39 - I BELIEVE - Glen Campbell 6 : 19 

27:29 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND OF MUSIC 

27 : 31 LOCAL INSERT: C-3 2: 10 

29:41 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#38 - WORKING MAN'S PRAYER - Tex Ritter 
#37 - (OPEN UP THE BOOK A..N'D) TAKE A LOOK - Perlin Husky 
#36 - WORKING ON A BUILDING - Elvis Presle y 7 :50 

37:29 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND OF MUSIC 

137:31 LOCAL IN SERT: C-4 2: 00 

139:31 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#35 - I'LL FLY AWAY - Ray Stevens 
#34 - JUST A LITTLE TALK WITH JESUS - Jimmy Dean 
#33 - JESUS CHRIST, WHAT A MAN - The Oak Ridge Boys 9: 4 i 

49:16 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY , MY KIND OF MUSIC 

49:18 LO CAL INSERT: C-5 2:00 

51: 18 LOGO : AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#32 - THE TOUCH OF GOD'S HAND - Bob Nolan 
#31 - TILL THE LAST LEAF SHALL FALL - Sonny James 5: 2E 

56:46 THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDI NG AT: 57: 05 
THEME TO: 57:15 
THEME: " MY KIND OF COUNTRY" (MARKWATER MUSIC/BMI ) {2 : 30) to 

59:00 

57:15 LOCAL IN SEIIT: 2:00 
lt:; a,50 STATION 1.0.: C-6 

: 10 
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SCHEDULED ACTUAL ELEMENT 
IUNNfNG 

SUIT TIME TIME TIME 

00 : 00 THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 
THEME: "MY KIND OF COUNTRY" (MARKt•lATER MUSIC/BMI) 
#30 - HEALIN' SAVIN' SANCTIFYIN ' LOVE - Dorsey Burnette 
#29 - TALLER THAN TREES - Jimmy Davis 
#28 - I WOULDN'T TAKE NOTHIN ' FOR MY JOUR..~EY - Connie Smith 7 : 5~ 

7: 5 5 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KI ND OF MUSIC 

7:57 LOCAL INSERT: C-1 2:00 

9:57 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#27 - HOW GREAT THOU ART - Statler Bros . 
#26 - WILL THE CIRCLE BE UNBROKEN - Marty Robbins 6: SC 

16:45 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND OF MUSIC 

16:47 LOCAL INSERT: C-2 2:00 

18:47 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#25 - OLD TIME RELIGION - Charlie Rich 
#24 - JUS~ A CLOSER WALK WITH THEE - Roy Clark 
#23 - WHERE NO ONE STANDS A.LO!JE - Loretta Lynn 10: 4f 

2 9 :31 LOGO: ~1Y KIND OF COUNTRY, HY KIND OF MHSIC 

2 9 : 3 3 LOCAL INSERT: C-3 2:10 

3 1 : 43 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#22 - I ' VE GOT SO MANY MILLION YEARS - Stuart Hamblen 
#21 - OLD PAPY'S NEW BANJO - Red Foley 
#20 - UNTIL THEN - Ray Price 9:3< 

41: 20 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND OF MUSIC 

41: 22 LOCAL INSERT: C-4 :2:00 

43: 2 2 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#19 - I'M GLAD I'M ON THE INSIDE - Hank Snow 
#1 8 - IF I CAN HELP SOMEBODY - Don Gibson 6 : 2L 

49: 4 4 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND OF MUSIC 

49:46 LOCAL INSERT: C-S 2:00 

51: 46 LOGO: A..MERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#17 - THIS WORLD IS NOT .MY HOME - Rex Allen 
#1 6 - HAPPY TRACKS - Kenny Price 5: 1 ( 

56 : 56 THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDI NG AT: 57:16 
THEME TO: 57 : 30 
THEME: " MY KIND OF COUNTRY" (MARKWATER rmSI C/BMI ) (2:30) t o 

59:00 

57:30 LOCAL INSHT: 2:00 
59 :i:;n STATION 1.D.: C-6 

: 10 
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SCHIDUllD ACTUAL ELEMENT RUNNING 
START TIME TIMI TIMI 

00:00 THEME & OPENING OF PART 111 
THEME: "MY KIND OF COUNTRY" (MARKWATER MUSIC/BMI) 
#15 - LET'S ALL GO DOWN THE RIVER - Johnny Paycheck & Jody 
#14 - LAYING MY BURDENS DOWN - Willie Nelson Miller 
#13 - DECK OF CARDS - Tex Williams 8:50 

8:48 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND OF MUSIC 

8:50 LOCAL INSERT: C-1 2:00 

10:50 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#12 - ME AND JESUS - Tom T. Hall 
#11 - AMAZING GRACE - Glen Campbell 8 : 06 

18:54 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND OF MUSIC 

18·56 LOCAL INSERT: C-2 2:00 

20:56 LOGO : AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#10 - TURN YOUR RADIO ON - Ray Stevens 
#9 - PUT YOUR HAND IN THE HAND - Anne Murray 5:38 

26:32 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND OF .MUSIC 

26:34 LOCAL INSERT: C-3 2: 10 

28 : 44 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#8 - I SAW THE LIGHT - Hank Williams 
#7 - WINGS OF A DOVE - Ferlin Husky 5 : 33 

34:15 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND OF MUSIC 

134 · J 7 LOCAL INSERT: C-4 2:00 

t36:17 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#6 - DADDY SANG BASS - Johnny Cash 
#5 - HELP ME - Elvis .Presley 
#4 - IT IS NO SECRET - Tammy Wynette 8:4E 

45:01 LOGO: MY KIND OF COUNTRY, MY KIND 0F MUSIC 

45:03 LOCAL INSERT: C-5 2:00 

47:03 LOGO: AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN 
#3 - THIS OLE HOUSE - Stuart Hamblen 
#2 - WHY ME - Kris Kristofferson 
#1 - PEACE IN THE VALLEY - Red Foley 10: 1~ 

57:22 THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENl)ING AT: 57:46 
THEME TO: 57 : 50 
THEME: "MY KIND OF COUNTRY" (MARKWATER MUSIC/BMI) (2:30) to 

59:00 
57 : 50 LOCAL INSERT: 2:00 
59 : 50 STATION I.D.: C-6 

: 10 
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Sf e UQ 13 THEME & OPENINC 

.---------
,< I GOT SHOES Johnny Cash 

i . 0' d (}~ K vJ G "'--W I \, 7 (~/ 

YOU JUST WALK RIGHT IN Don Gi bson 

@ 
44. YOU ' LL NEVER WALK ALONE 

Tarrnny Wynette 

C-1 

43. WHEN GOD DIPS HIS LOVE IN MY HEART 
Rex Allen 

(]) WHEN THE ROLL 
Ray Price 

IS CALLED UP YONDER 

41. BEYOND THE SUNSET Red Foley 

C-2 -----------

40. FAMILY BIBLE Willie Nelson 

39. I BELIEVE Glen Campbell 

C- 3 

PAPT ONE 

:01/1:56/cold ( 

: 0 5 / 2 : C 1 /cold (LP 

:12/2:41/cold(LP 

:11\/2:53/cold(L 

:00/2:48/fade{LP) 

:09/3:03/col d{LP) 

:09\/3:08/coli (LB 

------------



38. WORKING MAN'S PRAYER 
Tex Ritter 

35. 

34. JUST A LITTLE TALK WITH JESUS 
Jinnny Dean 

33. JESUS CHRIST, WHAT A MAN 

31. TILL THE LAST 
Sonny James 

GOD'S HAND Bob Nolan 

t .L l I 

:05/2:52/fade(LP) 

:00/1:45/fade(LP) 

:05/1:49/cold(L ) 

:09/3:22/cold LP) 

:05/2:00/cold(LP) 

: 14/3:05/cold(45) 

:05/2 :48/ co lc (EP) 

:0O/2:14/cold(LP) 



THEME & OP::NiiJG 

2 6. WILL THE C IRLCLE BE UNBROKEN 
M.arty Robbins 

C-2 -----~----

25. OW TIME RELIGION Charlie Rich 

24. JUST A CLOS 
Roy Cla 

23. 

. . 

() 

1 ' :39/colu ~LP) 

:1O~/2:28/cold (LP) 

:O8/1:48/cold (LP) 

:O9/2:55/cold \45) 

:04/3 0 7/cold (LP) 

:03/3: ' fade (LP) 

:O8/3:37/co.~d 

:O9/2:43/cold (LP) 



j ' 

a'\ .VE GOT SO 
~tuart 

21. 

20. 

19. I'M GlAD I'M ON THE INSIDE 
(LOOKING OUT) Hank Snow 

lF I CAN HELP SOMEBODY Don Gibson 

. ~-J'~\t-ety\ 
17 • THIS WORID IS NOT MY HOME 

Rex Allen 

16 . HAPPY TRACKS Kenny Price 

THEME & CLOSING 

END OF VOICE 

, 'l. l . I 

:00/1:40/cold (LP) 

: 08/3: 06/ cold · '1,P) 

:05/3:57/cold {LP) 

:00/2:57/cnld ' J>) 

:08/2:25/cold (LP) 

:06/2:26/co l d {LP) 

IN CLEAR FOR 1 : 20 



.t>.l, UDO 

THEME & OPENING 

15 . LET'S ALL GO DOWN THE THE RIVER 
Johnny PaychecK & Jody Miller 

12. 

-Jrt-
11. AMAZING GRACE Glen Campbell t::' I 

C-2 

PART THREE 

iOS/2: 18/fade (LP) 

:15/2:20/fade (LP) 

:00/3:28/cold (LP) 

:01/3:08/fade (LP) 

:46/4:20/cold (LP) 

----------

10. TURN YOUR RADIO ON Ray Stevens :05\/2:09/cold (LP) 

:13/2:35/fade (LP) 



ACC #C7 62-3 EASTER SPECIAL 
;.~ "-"\ 

RUNDOWl Pg. 2 PART THREE 

8. ~HE LIGHT Hank Williams :10/~ ~43/coid (LP) . ' 

7. WINGS OF A DOVE Ferlin Husky :00/2:10/fade (LP) 

6. DADDY :05/2:23/cold (LP) 

s. :04/2:27/cold (45) 

4. :15/2:27/cold (LP) 

c-s ----------

3. THIS O:LE HOUSE Stuart Hamblen : 11/2: 53/ cold 'LP) 

:09/2:55/cold (L 

IN CLEAR FOR: ~:20 


